Classement Nom

1 COURBET
2 BORIE

3 PUECH

4 BOSCH

5 BASSEZ
6 CHEVET
7 MEYNIER
8 AMBERT

9 DEBERGUE

10 BABRE
11 DUPART
12 COUMES

Prénom
Julien
Pierre

Cyril

Jean Philippe
Anthony
Christophe
Richard
Philippe
Laurent
Jean
Olivier
Serge

13 COUHAILLAT Francis

14 PEREZ

Lionel

15 BORDENAVE André

16 TAILLEBRES Clément

17 DE OLIVEIRA Jean Patrick
18 LARRIBEAU Jean-Marc
19 BERNOVILLE Gaél

20 DUTREY
21 SAJUS

22 SEGURET
23 CHARMET

Myriam
Karine
Bénédicte
Serge

24 ROUTELOUS Elian
25 BAILLARGEA Nicolas

26 BLANC Cécile
27 CASTIES Fabrice
28 GAUBERT Nicolas
29 LAURET Vincent
30 MACHADO Céline
31 SERIEYE Claude
32 CONTI Sophie
33 LACOURT Yoann
34 DELMAS Jean Jacques
35 AUGSBURGE Muriel
36 SOULIER Jean Jacques
37 DAUREL Emanuel
38 AUROUX Henri

39 BLASCO Muriel
40 VILLEGAS Mathieu
41 DUGUE Philippe
42 VILLEGAS Martine
43 OTENDE Guilhem
44 VIGNAUX Thomas
45 VASSEUR Nicolas
46 JUNQUA Mathieu
47 GONZALEZ Julien
48 RACAUD Bernard
49 RENAUDIN Serge
50 LEZIN Laurent
51 PHILIPPOT Yannick
52 BRACCOLINCAurianne
53 FRENOIS Laurent
54 KUHLOS Frédéric
55 GIRARD Thomas

1M
2 M
3M
4 M
5M
6 M
7M
8 M
9M
10 M
1M
12 M
13 M
14 M
15 M
16 M
17 M
18 M
19 M
1F
2F
3F
20 M
21 M
22 M
4F
23 M
24 M
25 M
5F
26 M
6F
27 M
28 M
7F
29 M
30 M
31 M
8 F
32 M
33 M
9F
34 M
35 M
36 M
37 M
38 M
39 M
40 M
41 M
42 M
10 F
43 M
44 M
45 M

1 SE
2 SE
1 Vi1
3 SE
4 SE
2 V1
3 V1
1V2
2V2
5 SE
3 V2
1V3
4 V2
4 V1
5V2
6 SE
5 V1
6 V2
7 SE
1V
2 V1
3 V1
7 V2
6 V1
7 V1
1 SE
8 V2
8 V1
8 SE
4 V1
9 V2
5 V1
9 Vi
1 V4
1V2
2 V3
3V3
4 V3
2V2
10 V1
10 V2
6 V1
11 V1
1 ES
9 SE
10 SE
11 SE
11 V2
5V3
12 V1
6 V3
2 SE
12 V2
12 SE
13 SE

Classement p Sexe Classe Abbrev. Caté¢ Temps Arronc

00:56:52
00:56:52
00:59:07
00:59:33

01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01

:00:48
:01:23
:02:36
:03:22
:04:15
:05:16
:05:55
:06:20
:07:06
:07:49
:08:19
:09:10
:09:29
:09:50
:09:58
:10:02
:10:27
:10:30
:10:53
:11:06
:11:35
11:41
:11:58
:12:00
113:19
11407
:14:53
:115:02
:15:36
:15:50
:15:54
16:17
:116:41
116:43
117:41
:18:03
:118:22
:18:40
:19:.06
:19:16
119:22
:19:54
:20:51
:20:56
:21:20
21:27
:21:35
:21:48
:21:52
:23:01
:23:01



56 MONTARIOL Guy

57 GEGOUE
58 POUZAC
59 DUBEC
60 BEDOUET
61 MALLET
62 POUZAC

63 GONZALEZ

64 DOYA

65 MATA

66 SARDA
67 OLLIER
68 BOSCH
69 FRUTOS
70 SOUBIE
71 LAPEYRE
72 PEFAURE
73 AMIEL

74 MANTELLO

75 LAVOCAT
76 ARTUS
77 LORENZI
78 SANS

79 SANS

80 TONELLI
81 SARDA
82 SANCHES
83 ESTRADE
84 GARCON
85 LACAZE
86 DESPAUX

Valérie
Patrick
Daniel
Willem
Serge
Karine
Bruno
Esther
Sandrine
Olivier
Stéphanie
Jean
Victor
Myriam
Sylviane
Eric
Sandrine
Francoise
Michel
Christian
Jean Jacques
Joris
Magalie
Sophie
Sévérine
Sylvie
Kathy
Honorine
Elodie
Richard

87 HOURCHANI Sousou
88 DEBLADIS Serge
89 MOUYSSET Audrey

90 TONNET

Marie

46 M
11F
47 M
48 M
49 M
50 M
12 F
51 M
13 F
14 F
52 M
15 F
53 M
54 M
16 F
17 F
55 M
18 F
19 F
56 M
57 M
58 M
59 M
20 F
21 F
2F
23 F
24 F
25 F
26 F
60 M
61 M
62 M
27 F
28 F

7 V3
7 V1
13 V1
13 V2
14 V1
8 V3
8 V1
14 V2
3 SE
9 V1
15 V1
10 V1
15 V2
9 V3
3 V2
11 V1
16 V2
12 V1
1V3
2V4
3 V4
4 V4
16 V1
4 SE
13 V1
5 SE
4 V2
5V2
6 SE
7 SE
10 V3
11 V3
5 V4
8 SE
2 V3

01:24:40
01:25:11
01:25:47
01:25:57
01:26:03
01:26:08
01:26:24
01:26:37
01:27:00
01:27:15
01:27:42
01:28:27
01:29:32
01:32:01
01:32:02
01:32:16
01:35:40
01:35:40
01:36:09
01:36:09
01:36:29
01:38:02
01:39:44
01:39:44
01:39:45
01:39:45
01:39:49
01:39:49
01:40:18
01:44:10
01:47:48
01:47:49
01:47:50
01:53:48
01:57:26



ii



